32151110  295.00O/S BLACK PRINTING INK  16.00  4000.01  360.00 9.00  360.00 9.00  4720.01

PCS  15.25
 6

39191000  13.00SELF ADHESIVE PLASTIC TAPE*  5.00  55.08  4.96 9.00  4.96 9.00  65.00

15.25
 7

996793  53.00PACKAGING SERVICES  1.00  44.92  4.04 9.00  4.04 9.00  53.00

7720.00

For MONA SCREENS

6542.39

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

588.82

588.82

48.00

Discount

SGST.

0.00

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

STATE BANK OF INDIA,MAHAL,NAGPUR A/C. No.: 30806473627

IFSC Code: SBIN0002161

WADI GOLDEN TRA.Transport: 

Lr. No. / Lr. Date : No.